Medomak Middle School Wrestling Schedule

2024

Date Opponent Time Bus
Wed, Feb 21 @ Destroyer Duals - Bath MS 8:00 WI/9:30 7:00
Sat, Feb 24 @ CRMS, BGR, Buck & Winslow  9:00 WI/10:00 8:10
Wed, Feb 28 vs. SWC & Winslow 3:30 WI1/4:00

Sat, Mar 2 @ Ellsworth, BGR & Nokomis 9:00 WI/9:45 6:45
Wed, Mar 6 @ Troy Howard & Bucksport 3:30 WI/4:00 2:10
Sat, Mar 9 vs. CRMS, Ellsworth & Madison 9:00 WI/10:00

Wed, Mar 13 @ Mt. View & SWC 3:30 W1/4:00 2:05
Sat, Mar 16 @ Troy Howard, Winslow 9:00 WI/10:00 7:30
Sat, Mar 23 East Regional @ Bucksport 8:00 WI/9:00 6:15

Sat, Mar 30 Championship @ Mtn Valley 8:00 W1/9:00 5:45



